ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (EDC)

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE TIME LOCATION
Wednesday, January 20" 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, February 17" | 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, March 17" 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, April 215 5:.00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, May 19" 5:.00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, June 16" 5:.00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, July 21° 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, August 18™ 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, September *** | TBD To Be Determined
Wednesday, October 20" | 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, November 17" | 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206
Wednesday, December 15" | 5:00 PM | Virtual or MMB — Room 206

*** The September EDC meeting would normally be scheduled on Wednesday,
September 15" however, this conflicts with Yom Kippur. Depending on whether
there is business requiring action of the EDC in September, the meeting could be

rescheduled or simply cancelled.




